
CROSS PROPULAR LOS LLAMOSOS

 15 de Enero de 2017

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

PTO TIEM. DORS NOMBRE APELLIDOS CLUB CAT. SEXO

1 18,44 47 Nacho Barranco Frías Club Atletismo Numantino Absoluta M

2 19,19 40 Sergio Martinez Cardenas ATLETISMO SORIA CAJA RURAL Absoluta M

3 19,37 42 Luis Angel Tejedor Rubio Politecnico Veterano A M

4 19,40 48 Alex Rioseco Garcia 0 Absoluta M

5 19,50 31 Jacinto Carmelo Antón Rodrigo Image FDR Veterano B M

6 20,13 36 Miguel Angel Romera Santa Barbara PUENTE DEL CANTO SORIA Veterano A M

7 20,29 19 Diego Aranda Madurga atletismo soria Absoluta M

8 20,36 45 Joel Martinez Moreno La Casa de Micaela Absoluta M

9 20,52 15 Ruben Andres Garcia DEPORAMA TRIATLON SORIANO Veterano A M

10 21,02 11 German La Orden Llorente PUENTE DEL CANTO Veterano A M

11 21,06 43 Juan Carlos Jimenez Andres urbiko tt Veterano A M

12 21,25 53 Joaquin Martinez Buberos 0 Absoluta M

13 21,26 14 Gorka Gamito Aguerri Club triatlÃ³n soriano Veterano A M

14 22,05 34 Luis Mirantes Sarro 0 Veterano A M

15 22,14 44 Jose María Lázaro Palomar Club Atletismo Puente Del Canto Veterano A M

16 22,18 8 Sergio Mediavilla Molina 0 Veterano A M

17 23,40 13 Luis Javier Lafuente Moreno Puente del Canto Veterano A M

18 23,50 17 Ruben Sancho Medina TEAM RUNNING DESTROYER Veterano A M

19 24,00 37 Shakir El Habchi Llanos 0 Absoluta M

20 24,05 28 Lorenzo Gil Carrascal 0 Veterano A M

21 24,16 50 Sergio Núñez Aragonés Atletas populares de soria Absoluta M

22 24,20 32 Cristina Vega Giganto 0 Veterano A F

23 24,25 24 José Manuel Aguilar Paniagua Torron&Porrezno Veterano A M

24 25,03 52 Luis Benito Esteban 0 Veterano B M

25 25,34 5 Pedro Pablo Carnicero Gomez 0 Veterano A M

26 25,57 41 Javier De Diego Delgado 0 Veterano B M

27 26,15 46 Alvaro Jimeno Ballano 0 Veterano A M

28 26,26 33 Francisco Hernando Delso 0 Veterano A M

29 27,19 39 Antonio Cortes Gil club banzaii antartica Veterano A M

30 27,31 54 Jesús Á ngel Basalo Rubio 0 Veterano A M

31 27,34 38 Jose Miguel Herrero Ramon TORRON & PORREZNO Veterano A M

32 27,38 29 Roberto Hernandez Marina C.A.T. TARDELCUENDE Veterano B M

33 27,48 10 Pablo Núñez Jiménez KAYAK-NUMANCIA Veterano B M

34 28,05 7 Alfonso Hernández Perez 0 Veterano A M

35 28,36 35 Fernando Fernández Calonge 0 Veterano A M

36 28,36 16 Raúl Labanda Molinos 0 Veterano A M

37 28,41 21 Alicia Garijo Majan 0 Absoluta F

38 29,01 18 Laura Gallardo Garcia 0 Veterano A F

39 29,26 30 Anselmo Rodríguez 0 Veterano A M

40 29,30 12 Andres Hernandez Martinez ATLETAS POPULARES SORIA Veterano B M

41 29,49 23 Lauren Valero Bozal 0 Veterano A M

42 30,13 26 Rosa Marí a Carnicero De Vera 0 Veterano B F

43 32,50 9 Noelia Valero Carnicero INDEPENDIENTE Veterano A F

44 33,19 51 Alejandro Barranco Cascante ATLETAS POPULARES DE SORIA Veterano B M

ABANDONO 25 Ruben Sanchez Paredes 0 Absoluta M
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1 28,41 21 Alicia Garijo Majan 0
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1 18,44 47 Nacho Barranco Frías Club Atletismo Numantino

2 19,19 40 Sergio Martinez Cardenas ATLETISMO SORIA CAJA RURAL

3 19,40 48 Alex Rioseco Garcia 0

4 20,29 19 Diego Aranda Madurga atletismo soria

5 20,36 45 Joel Martinez Moreno La Casa de Micaela

6 21,25 53 Joaquin Martinez Buberos 0

7 24,00 37 Shakir El Habchi Llanos 0

8 24,16 50 Sergio Núñez Aragonés Atletas populares de soria

ABANDONO 25 Ruben Sanchez Paredes 0
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CROSS PROPULAR LOS LLAMOSOS
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PTO TIEM. DORS NOMBRE APELLIDOS CLUB

1 19,37 42 Luis Angel Tejedor Rubio Politecnico

2 20,13 36 Miguel Angel Romera Santa Barbara PUENTE DEL CANTO SORIA

3 20,52 15 Ruben Andres Garcia DEPORAMA TRIATLON SORIANO

4 21,02 11 German La Orden Llorente PUENTE DEL CANTO

5 21,06 43 Juan Carlos Jimenez Andres urbiko tt

6 21,26 14 Gorka Gamito Aguerri Club triatlÃ³n soriano

7 22,05 34 Luis Mirantes Sarro 0

8 22,14 44 Jose María Lázaro Palomar Club Atletismo Puente Del Canto

9 22,18 8 Sergio Mediavilla Molina 0

10 23,40 13 Luis Javier Lafuente Moreno Puente del Canto

11 23,50 17 Ruben Sancho Medina TEAM RUNNING DESTROYER

12 24,05 28 Lorenzo Gil Carrascal 0

13 24,25 24 José Manuel Aguilar Paniagua Torron&Porrezno

14 25,34 5 Pedro Pablo Carnicero Gomez 0

15 26,15 46 Alvaro Jimeno Ballano 0

16 26,26 33 Francisco Hernando Delso 0

17 27,19 39 Antonio Cortes Gil club banzaii antartica

18 27,31 54 Jesús Á ngel Basalo Rubio 0

19 27,34 38 Jose Miguel Herrero Ramon TORRON & PORREZNO

20 28,05 7 Alfonso Hernández Perez 0

21 28,36 35 Fernando Fernández Calonge 0

22 28,36 16 Raúl Labanda Molinos 0

23 29,26 30 Anselmo Rodríguez 0

24 29,49 23 Lauren Valero Bozal 0

VETERANO   A   - MASCULINO
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PTO TIEM. DORS NOMBRE APELLIDOS CLUB

1 24,20 32 Cristina Vega Giganto 0

2 29,01 18 Laura Gallardo Garcia 0

3 32,50 9 Noelia Valero Carnicero INDEPENDIENTE

VETERANO   A  _ FEMENINO
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1 30,13 26 Rosa Marí a Carnicero De Vera 0

VETERANO   B  _ FEMENINO
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PTO TIEM. DORS NOMBRE APELLIDOS CLUB

1 19,50 31 Jacinto Carmelo Antón Rodrigo Image FDR

2 25,03 52 Luis Benito Esteban 0

3 25,57 41 Javier De Diego Delgado 0

4 27,38 29 Roberto Hernandez Marina C.A.T. TARDELCUENDE

5 27,48 10 Pablo Núñez Jiménez KAYAK-NUMANCIA

6 29,30 12 Andres Hernandez Martinez ATLETAS POPULARES SORIA

7 33,19 51 Alejandro Barranco Cascante ATLETAS POPULARES DE SORIA

VETERANO    B   -  MASCULINO
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